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
living room and master bedroom, gas fireplace in 
finished  basement. $304,900.

GREATGREAT
STARTERSTARTER

HOMEHOME

GEORGETOWN
for large family, in-laws, home-business or just room to 
stretch? This 6 bedroom, 4600 sq. ft. raised bungalow is 
set on almost 12 acres. New custom kitchen with built-in 
appliances, main floor family room with walk out to 
inground salt water pool. $819,900.

NEEDNEED
SPACE?SPACE?

MILTON

SOLD THE THE 
PRICEPRICE

IS IS 
RIGHT!RIGHT!

SOLD

 

905-877-8262
  S a l e s  Represen t a t i ve s

Check out new listings at
www.ListWithLynn.ca 

Lynn & Michael Oles
LOCATION CAN'T BE BEAT!

Super Clean 3 Bed 2 Bath Townhome. Walk to shops, parks & 
schools. Home is move in ready, finished top to bottom! Renovated 
kitchen overlooks super private fully fenced backyard. No need to 
pack the snow shovel . . . Snow Removal to your front door! Don't 
miss this great opportunity.  $218,800.

SOLD

Jenn Rosart
Sales Representative

416-602-8969
jenrosart@rogers.com

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
92 SEEDHOUSE LANE, GEORGETOWN

CHILD FRIENDLY COURT
* Stunning open concept home * 4 bdr & 3 baths * Over 2000 
sq ft * Gourmet eat-in kitchen * Master has 4-pc ensuite, W/I 
closet & a 11' x 12' loft * Framed W/O basement * Thousands 
Spent in Upgrades * Also features: Oak stairs, Hardwood 
floors, Garage access to home, Shutters, C/vac, C/air, Water 
softener * Walk to Glen Williams, GO Train, or enjoy the 
many trails of the Credit River * $539,900

Best  Wishes for a happ y, 
healthy and pr ospe rouos 2011!

Leslie PowersLeslie Powers
                           

Cell: 416-671-7501
leslie@powerspr.com

                           Sales Representative

HELPING YOU REALIZE YOUR REAL ESTATE GOALSHELPING YOU REALIZE YOUR REAL ESTATE GOALS

24 hr paging: 905-877-8262
Toll free:  1-866-865-8262
Direct:  416-919-9802

ddilbey@royallepage.ca
www.ddilbey.com

Top 3% in Canada for Royal LePage (2009)

5 Minute 

Call Back 

Policy

SUPERB LOCATIONSUPERB LOCATION
Just outside town close to Hwy 401. This unique home is a rare 
find of magnitude & grandeur. The Stone exterior hides 3,000+ 
sq.ft. of living space on 1 acre with 1,100 sq ft 3rd flr office/in-law 
suite offering a 2nd kitchen, 2 bedrms and separate entry; 
recently built detached heated 30 x 20 workshop, oversized 3 car 
garage, and sunrise/sunset views from the multi tiered deck. Most 
updated windows, kitchen reno’d w/granite and hrdwd flrs, all 8 
appliances, CAC and so much more.               MLS# W1972833

$799,000

CARESSED BY TREES AND SUN ON 2 ACRESCARESSED BY TREES AND SUN ON 2 ACRES
Masterfully designed, quality craftsmanship 2800 sq ft, 3 bdrm, 2 bath family 
home fulfills all your needs for country living with Victorian gardens, multiple 
decks & covered porch, walls of windows, rooms of sunlit mastery, maple 
hrdwd flooring & 9 ft ceilings on 2 flrs. Generous eat-in Kit. offers chef’s deck, 
breakfast bar & more for an active family. 3rd level loft is accented w/propane 
FP. Grand Family rm w/walk out & warming air tight stove. Extraordinary large 
laundry rm offers access to oversized 2 car garage. Freshly painted, newer 
roof, furnace and more.                                                     MLS# X1970546

$659,000
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